01 Temmuz 2015 Carsamba
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GOLD SANDS (IRE)(10)

CRYPTONYM(9)

JOSEPH JEFFERSON (IRE)
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TUTTI FRUTTI(12)

BRIDEY'S LETTUCE (IRE)(4)
ST LAWRENCE GAP (IRE)
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BEAUSANT(3)

TEPELENI(11)

GORGEOUS GEORGIE (IRE)
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RIVER GLASS (IRE)(2)
CROWNED WITH STARS

(IRE)(5)
ALLUMAGE(®)
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Yaris Sonuclar:
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CAPE CROSS - LIL'SJESSY (KRIS)

DANSILI - CODENAME (SADLER'S
WELLS)

RIP VAN WINKLE - VASY CARLA (GONE
WEST)

TEOFILO - SOFT CENTRE (ZAFONIC)

IFFRAAJ - ITSON THE AIR (KINGS
THEATRE)

TAGULA - KANNON (KYLLACHY)
ORIENTOR - HANELLA (GALILEO)
TEOFILO - BRONWEN (KINGS BEST)

NAYEF - STEROPE (HERNANDO)

VERGLAS - SPARTAN GIRL (ELA-MANA-
MOU)

SEA THE STARS - DRIFTING (SADLER'S
WELLS)

MONTIEU - ALAIA (SINNDAR)

Maiden

Jokey

55

57

55

63

2) £

Sahip
JIM CROWLEY
TED DURCAN
ANDREA ATZENI
WILLIAM BUICK
MARTIN HARLEY
GEORGE BUCKELL
PAT COSGRAVE
RYAN POWELL
GEORGE DOWNING
FERGUS SWEENEY

JAMIE SPENCER

WILLIAM TWISTON-

DAVIES

kg, 2400 Kum
3) £
Antrenorii Derece
MR SAEED MANANA JAMESTATE
SIR MICHAEI
MR K. ABDULLAH STOUTE
II\)/[RS JMAGNIER, MR ROGER VARIAN
NORMANDIE STUD JOHN GOSDEN
LTD
MR GEOFF COPP DEAN IVORY
MRR. A. MILLS ROBERT MILLS
MR FRANK BRADY  GEORGE BAKER
MR ABDULLAH
SAEED BE CLIVE BRITTAIN
MR PAUL DOWNING TONY CARROLL
MR W. H. PONSONBY ALAN KING
AL ASAYL
BLOODSTOCK DAVID SIMCOCK
ROGER
M.J. &L. A. TAYLOR CHARLTON

Kempton Park Birlesik Krallik Hipdromu

Kosmaz

4) £
AGF
2,30
12,15
3,80
2,85
12,15
11,60
14,65
15,10
28,55
7,50

2,40

St
457(1)
5.67(5)
9.29(4)
14.942)
1.35(9)
1.56(8)
0.9(11)
2.96(6)
1.26(10)
2.66(7)
13.693)

0.02(14)

Fark C?k HP

5 90
12 0
11 0
7 75
6 0
10 59
3 0
9 72
1 0
4 0
8 0
2 0



